

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	09-0	0184	Version:	2			
Туре:	Age	nda Item			Status:	Passed	
File created:	2/20)/2009			In control:	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	
On agenda:	3/17	/2009			Final action:	3/17/2009	
Title:	 HEARING - Consider the appeal filed by James Marino on the Historic Landmarks Advisory Commission's approval of the Herb Parker art exhibit installation in the meadow area of the Santa Barbara Botanic Garden, located at 1212 Mission Canyon Road in the Mission Canyon area, First District, as follows: (EST. TIME: 1 HR. 30 MIN.) a) Confirm, modify, or set aside the Historic Landmarks Advisory Commission's actions on February 9, 2009 regarding the Botanic Garden's proposed Herb Parker temporary art installation. COUNTY EXECUTIVE OFFICER'S RECOMMENDATION: POLICY 						
Sponsors:	PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Board Letter 3/3/09, 2. Board Letter 3/17/09, 3. Public Comment Letter - Marc Chytilo 3/17/09, 4. Public Comment Letter - Shields 3/17/09, 5. Public Comment Letter - Forest 3/17/09, 6. Public Comment Letter - Ebenstein 3/17/09, 7. Public Comment Letter - Marino 3/17/09, 8. Presentation 3/17/09, 9. Public Comment Letter - Bonadeo 3/17/09, 10. Public Comment Letter - Schulz 3/17/09, 11. Public Comment Letter - Barrett 3/17/09, 12. Public Comment Letter - Lodge 3/17/09, 13. Public Comment Letter - Sykes 3/17/09						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		А	ction	Result
3/17/2009	2	BOARD	OF SUPER	VISC	RS A	cted on as follows:	Pass
3/3/2009	1	BOARD	OF SUPER	VISC	RS S	et for a hearing, as follows:	Pass

HEARING - Consider the appeal filed by James Marino on the Historic Landmarks Advisory Commission's approval of the Herb Parker art exhibit installation in the meadow area of the Santa Barbara Botanic Garden, located at 1212 Mission Canyon Road in the Mission Canyon area, First District, as follows: (EST. TIME: 1 HR. 30 MIN.)

a) Confirm, modify, or set aside the Historic Landmarks Advisory Commission's actions on February 9, 2009 regarding the Botanic Garden's proposed Herb Parker temporary art installation.

COUNTY EXECUTIVE OFFICER'S RECOMMENDATION: POLICY [Enter body here.]